PEEPS AFTERSCHOOL CALENDAR
2023-2024

August
Thursday August 3				First Day of Afterschool

September
Monday September 4			Labor Day/ CLOSED

October
Friday October 6				Professional Development Day/ CLOSED
Mon - Tues October 30,31 		Fall Break / PEEPS CLOSED

November
Wed-Fri.  November 22 - 24		Thanksgiving Holiday/  CLOSED

December
Thursday December 14			Last Day Before Christmas Break
 December 15-Jan 2nd			Christmas Holidays/  CLOSED

January
Wednesday January 3rd			1st day back for students
Monday January 15			MLK Holiday/ CLOSED

February
Friday January 16				Professional Development Day/ CLOSED
Monday February 19			Presidents Day/  CLOSED 
		
March
Monday March 29				 Spring Break/  CLOSED

April
Monday April 1 - 5			            Spring Break/  CLOSED

May
Friday May 17th				Last Day of PEEPS After School 
					
Note: PEEPS will only be open for normal “After School” hours. We will not be open for half days. 
					

